
Fill in the gaps

Rain, Rain, Go Away! by Canciones Infantiles

Rain, rain go away 

Come again another day 

 

Daddy wants to  (1)________  

Rain, rain go away 

 

Rain, rain go away 

Come again another day 

 

Mummy wants to  (2)________  

Rain, rain go away 

 

Rain, rain go  (3)________  

Come  (4)__________  another day 

 

Brother wants to play 

Rain,  (5)________  go  (6)________  

 

Rain, rain go  (7)________  

Come again another day 

 

Sister wants to  (8)________  

Rain, rain go away 

 

Rain, rain go away 

Come again another day 

 

Baby wants to play 

Rain, rain go  (9)________  

 

Rain,  (10)________  go away 

Come again another day 

 

All the family wants to play 

Rain, rain go away 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. play

2. play

3. away

4. again

5. rain

6. away

7. away

8. play

9. away

10. rain
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